
We’Re sWiTcHiNg
To dAiLy dRaWs!

NEW DAILY DRAWS START JULY 17, 2021NEW DAILY DRAWS START JULY 19, 2021
SaLeS FoR ThE FiRsT DaIlY DrAwS ReSuMe jUlY 16, 2021

MULTI-DRAW SUSPENSION
COUNTDOWN

MULTI-DRAW SUSPENSION
COUNTDOWN

Multi-draw OptionMulti-draw Option Last Day to PurchaseLast Day to Purchase

Wed, June 9

Sat, June 12

Wed, June 16

Sat, June 19

Wed, June 23

Sat, June 26

Wed, June 30

Sat, July 3

Wed, July 7

Sat, July 10

Wed, July 14

Player gets two plays for $1.00

Pick any �ve numbers from 1 to 45

10 Draws

9 Draws

8 Draws

7 Draws

6 Draws

5 Draws

4 Draws

3 Draws

2 Draws

1 Draw

Last Draw of
Current Game

10 Draws

9 Draws

8 Draws

7 Draws

6 Draws

5 Draws

4 Draws

3 Draws

2 Draws

1 Draw

Last Draw of
Current Game

Thur, June 10

Mon, June 14

Thur, June 17

Mon, June 21

Thur, June 24

Mon, June 28

Thur, July 1

Mon, July 5

Thur, July 8

Mon, July 12

Thur, July 15

MATCH
 JACKPOT 1:610,880
 $200 1:3,054
 $5 1:78
 FREE TICKET 1:6

Overall odds of winning a prize are 1:5.7

Overall odds are 1:7.8 (based on a $2 play)

$365,000 a year for life
$25,000 a year for life
$5,000
$200
$150
$20
$25
$3
$6
$4

1:30,821,472
1:1,813,028

1:143,356
1:8,433
1:3,413

1:201
1:250

1:15
1:50
1:32

PRIZEMATCH ODDS

+

+

+

+

+

HErE
iS HoW

tHe
sWiTcH

iS
cOuNtInG

dOwN

HErE
iS A

rEmInDeR
oF HoW
tO PlAy

tHe
GAmEs

ODDSPRIZE

Each play costs $2.00

There are 5 plays on on playslip

Players pick �ve numbers from 1 to 48 
and one Lucky Ball number from 1 to 18

HOW TO PLAY:

HOW TO PLAY:
ROlLiNg JAcKpOt

sTaRtS At $20,000

WIn $365,000 A YeAr
fOr lIfE!


