

# WE'RE SWITCHING TO DAILY DRAWS!



MULTI-DRAW SUSPENSION COUNTDOWN		
Multi-draw Option	Last Day to Purchase	
10 Draws	Thur, June 10	
9 Draws	Mon, June 14	
8 Draws	Thur, June 17	
7 Draws	Mon, June 21	
6 Draws	Thur, June 24	
5 Draws	Mon, June 28	
4 Draws	Thur, July 1	
3 Draws	Mon, July 5	
2 Draws	Thur, July 8	
1 Draw	Mon, July 12	
Last Draw of Current Game	Thur, July 15	



HERE
IS HOW
THE
SWITCH
IS
COUNTING
DOWN

MULTI-DRAW SUSPENSION COUNTDOWN		
Multi-draw Option	Last Day to Purchase	
10 Draws	Wed, June 9	
9 Draws	Sat, June 12	
8 Draws	Wed, June 16	
7 Draws	Sat, June 19	
6 Draws	Wed, June 23	
5 Draws	Sat, June 26	
4 Draws	Wed, June 30	
3 Draws	Sat, July 3	
2 Draws	Wed, July 7	
1 Draw	Sat, July 10	
Last Draw of Current Game	Wed, July 14	

# SALES FOR THE FIRST DAILY DRAWS RESUME JULY 16, 2021

HERE

IS A

REMINDER

**OF HOW** 

TO PLAY

THE

## NEW DAILY DRAWS START JULY 19, 2021

MATCH	PRIZE	ODDS
00000 00000 000000 00000	\$365,000 a year for life \$25,000 a year for life \$5,000 \$200 \$150 \$20 \$25 \$3 \$6 \$4	1:30,821,472 1:1,813,028 1:143,356 1:8,433 1:3,413 1:201 1:250 1:15 1:50

Overall odds are 1:7.8 (based on a \$2 play)

### **HOW TO PLAY:**

- Each play costs \$2.00
- There are 5 plays on on playslip
- Players pick five numbers from 1 to 48 and one Lucky Ball number from 1 to 18

WIN \$365,000 A YEAR FOR LIFE!

# NEW DAILY DRAWS START JULY 17, 2021 ◀

MATCH	PRIZE	ODDS
00000	JACKPOT	1:610,880
0000	\$200	1:3,054
000	<b>\$</b> 5	1:78
••	FREE TICKET	1:6

Overall odds of winning a prize are 1:5.7

### **HOW TO PLAY:**

- Player gets two plays for \$1.00
- Pick any five numbers from 1 to 45



